Nomenclature
PCM Series
PCM ㅡ
Some specifications in this bulletin may change without notice.
Bulletin C913E, Rev.E(09/23)
Contact Infomation:
Industrial Technologies & Services Korea Co., Ltd.
Headquarters and factories
87, Jangansandan 9-ro, Jangan-eup, Gijang-gun,
Busan, Republic of Korea
TEL. +82-51-728-5360, FAX. +82-51-728-5359
Seoul office
3F, 21, Gukhoe-daero 62-gil, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul,
Republic of Korea (Yeouido-dong, Dongseong Building)
TEL. +82-2-6297-4000,  FAX. +82-2-783-0160
jemacoair.com
J
Model Flow capacity
(Nm3/min)
PCM2.7J 2.7
PCM3.5J 3.5
PCM6.8J 6.8
PCM14.1J 14.1
PCM18.9J 18.9
PCM28.1J 28.1
PCM42.7J 42.7
PCM49.9J 49.9
PCM66.5J 66.5
PCM99.8J 99.8
PCM133.0J 133.0
PCM199.5J 199.5
PCM266.0J 266.0
PCM332.5J 332.5
PCM399.0J 399.0
Options
T Stainless steel 304 air inlet/outlet piping & separator
X Common inlet /outlet air header with isolation valve
* Options 'T' is available on models PCM 28.1J and larger